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 Place Number Horse  Rider  Owner

100 - Training Hunter - 19 entries
1 203 Clinara II Esmee Schipper Hermann Schweizer - ,
2 153 RSH Graciella Andrea Kroecker Randi Penner - ,
3 158 Three Cups Cowboyup Lisa Potgieter Lisa Potgieter - Weyburn,SK
4 170 Let It Be Audrey Cole Audrey Cole - Grande Pointe,MB
5 145 Da Capo Dominic Good Dominic Good - Argyle,MB
6 157 Taco2go Samantha Harland Samantha Harland - Weyburn,SK

110 - Short/Long Stirrup Hunter - 9 entries
1 114 Partner in Crime Aubree Swain Aubree Swain - ,
2 120 Twenty Four Carrot Gold Stephanie Sabourin Jennifer Sabourin - St Jean Baptiste,MB
3 140 Kona Talia Boniel Nancy Boniel - Brandon,MB
4 133 Clover Madison Myers Julie Myers - Anola,MB
5 118 Aphrodites gold Teagan Bunkowsky Caitlin Bunkowsky - Rosenort,MB
6 195 Dont Wait Up Valerie Stewart Erin Anderson - Brandon,MB

106 - Prov Ex Hunter For Ponies - 5 entries
1 114 Partner in Crime Aubree Swain Aubree Swain - ,
2 105 Sunday Best Laney Miller Laney Miller - Rapid City,MB
3 115 Nicely Dun Sophie Vodon Sophie Vodon - ,

126 - 2'6" Hunter - 19 entries
1 191 Cochella Kelly Sampson Diane Kullberg - Brandon,MB
2 167 Sirius Black Alex Panos Sarah Biron - Grande Pointe,MB
3 137 RSH Chandelier Haley Stewart Erin Anderson - Brandon,MB
4 170 Let It Be Audrey Cole Audrey Cole - Grande Pointe,MB
5 107 Gunslinger Gillian van der Ven Gillian van der Ven - Balgonie,SK
6 157 Taco2go Samantha Harland Samantha Harland - Weyburn,SK

118 - Pre Child/Adult Amateur Hunter - 4 entries
1 147 On Star Ellie Berger Signe Berger - Oakbank,MB
2 203 Clinara II Esmee Schipper Hermann Schweizer - ,
3 132 Tauta Shyla Hirt Brittany Payjack - Anola,MB
4 213 Mickey Finley Bertholet Finley Bertholet - Glenboro,MB

131 - 2'9" Hunter - 17 entries
1 109 So Smooth and Easy Joy Serne Joy Serne - Lumsden,SK
2 137 RSH Chandelier Haley Stewart Erin Anderson - Brandon,MB
3 211 Diva Dax Eddy Dax Eddy - Craven,SK
4 157 Taco2go Samantha Harland Samantha Harland - Weyburn,SK
5 216 Jack A Lynn Campbell Kuryk Campbell Kuryk - Grande Pointe,MB
6 155 Imagine That Izzy Biron Rylan Lidster - Brandon,MB

144 - Senior Low Hunter - 9 entries
1 182 Gilbert Andrew Curry Hermann Schweizer - ,
2 155 Imagine That Izzy Biron Rylan Lidster - Brandon,MB
3 164 Azure Black Izzy Biron Sarah Biron - Grande Pointe,MB
4 187 Grassmere Dominic Good Clare Harris - ,
5 156 Cincinnati Samantha Harland Samantha Harland - Weyburn,SK
6 192 Louie Louie Kelly Sampson Kelly Sampson - Wawanesa,MB

140 - Junior Low Hunter - 2 entries
1 139 Made You Look Rylee Kehler Rylee Kehler - Brandon,MB
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156 - 3'3" Hunter - 5 entries
1 192 Louie Louie Kelly Sampson Kelly Sampson - Wawanesa,MB
2 139 Made You Look Rylee Kehler Rylee Kehler - Brandon,MB
3 136 Labamba Haley Stewart Erin Anderson - Brandon,MB
4 182 Gilbert Andrew Curry Hermann Schweizer - ,
5 155 Imagine That Izzy Biron Rylan Lidster - Brandon,MB

125 - 2'6" Hunter US - 7 entries
1 167 Sirius Black Alex Panos Sarah Biron - Grande Pointe,MB
2 145 Da Capo Dominic Good Dominic Good - Argyle,MB
3 223 Nox Caerule Erin Turski Pam Turski - Navin,MB
4 113 RSH Orange Julius Abigail Halloran Abigail Halloran - Boissevain,MB
5 109 So Smooth and Easy Joy Serne Joy Serne - Lumsden,SK
6 170 Let It Be Audrey Cole Audrey Cole - Grande Pointe,MB

155 - 3'3" Hunter US - 4 entries
1 155 Imagine That Izzy Biron Rylan Lidster - Brandon,MB
2 136 Labamba Haley Stewart Erin Anderson - Brandon,MB
3 192 Louie Louie Kelly Sampson Kelly Sampson - Wawanesa,MB
4 139 Made You Look Rylee Kehler Rylee Kehler - Brandon,MB

117 - Pre Child/Adult Amateur Hunter US - 4 entries
1 213 Mickey Finley Bertholet Finley Bertholet - Glenboro,MB
2 147 On Star Ellie Berger Signe Berger - Oakbank,MB
3 203 Clinara II Esmee Schipper Hermann Schweizer - ,
4 132 Tauta Shyla Hirt Brittany Payjack - Anola,MB

192 - Open Road Hack - 6 entries
1 113 RSH Orange Julius Abigail Halloran Abigail Halloran - Boissevain,MB
2 136 Labamba Haley Stewart Erin Anderson - Brandon,MB
3 139 Made You Look Rylee Kehler Rylee Kehler - Brandon,MB
4 203 Clinara II Esmee Schipper Hermann Schweizer - ,
5 165 Donnerlaine Izzy Biron Sarah Biron - Grande Pointe,MB
6 133 Clover Madison Myers Julie Myers - Anola,MB

186 - Saddle Pony - 5 entries
1 115 Nicely Dun Sophie Vodon Sophie Vodon - ,
2 114 Partner in Crime Aubree Swain Aubree Swain - ,
3 140 Kona Talia Boniel Nancy Boniel - Brandon,MB
4 105 Sunday Best Laney Miller Laney Miller - Rapid City,MB
5 106 Party Girl Libby Miller Libby Miller - Rapid City,MB


